

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (C) NO(S). 31532/2010
(ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 09-06-2010
IN CMA NO. 1504/2008 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
MADRAS)

K. SUGUMAR & ANR.

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD & ANR. RESPONDENT(S)
(IA NO.69933/2017-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS AND IA
NO.69935/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 12-01-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR
Ms. Jyoti Parashar, Adv.
Mr. N.J. Ramchandar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR
Mr. Rudra Dutta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on 16th
January, 2018.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
AR-cum-PS

[ASHA SONI]
BRANCH OFFICER